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CLOSED,JRGIL,JURY,PATENT,PATENT/TRADEMARK,PROTECTIVE-ORDER,STAYDDLS

U.S. District Court
Eastern District of TEXAS [LIVE] (Marshall)
CIVIL DOCKET FOR CASE #: 2:17-cv-00561-JRG

Fractus, S.A. v. ZTE Corporation et al Date Filed: 07/31/2017
Assigned to: Judge Rodney Gilstrap Date Terminated: 10/24/2018
Cause: 35:271 Patent Infringement Jury Demand: Plaintiff

Nature of Suit: 830 Patent
Jurisdiction: Federal Question

Mediator

William Joseph Cornelius
One American Center

909 ESE Loop 323

Suite 400

P.O. Box 7339

Tyler, TX 75711-7339
we@wilsonlawfirm.com

Technical Advisor

Scott Woloson

1431 Wirt Road #141
Houston, TX 77055
scott@scottwolosonlaw.com

Plaintiff
Fractus, S.A. represented by Alden Harris
Heim, Payne & Chorush, LLP-Houston
Heritage Plaza
1111 Bagby Street
Suite 2100

Houston, TX 77002
713.221.2000

Fax: 713.221.2021

Email: aharris@hpcllp.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Blaine Andrew Larson

Heim, Payne & Chorush, LLP-Houston
Heritage Plaza

1111 Bagby Street

Suite 2100

Houston, TX 77002

713-221-2000

Fax: 713-221-2021

Email: blarson@hpcllp.com

ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED
Fractus S.A.
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Ward, Smith & Hill, PLLC
1507 Bill Owens Parkway
Longview, TX 75604
903-757-6400

Fax: 903-757-2323

Email: claire@wsfirm.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Daymon Jeffrey Rambin
Capshaw DeRieux LLP

114 E Commerce Avenue
Gladewater, TX 75647
903-845-5770

Email: jrambin@capshawlaw.com
TERMINATED: 02/07/2018

Elizabeth L DeRieux

Capshaw DeRieux LLP

114 E Commerce Avenue
Gladewater, TX 75647

(903) 845-5770

Email: ederieux@capshawlaw.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Genevieve Vose Wallace

Susman Godfrey, LLP - Seattle

1201 Third Avenue

Suite 3800

Seattle, WA 98101

206-516-3880

Fax: 206-516-3883

Email: gwallace@susmangodfrey.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Guillermo Alarcon

Susman Godfrey, LLP - Houston
1000 Louisiana Street

Suite 5100

Houston, TX 77002

713-653-7828

Fax: 713-654-6666

Email: galarcon@susmangodfrey.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Justin Adatto Nelson

Susman Godfrey, LLP - Houston
1000 Louisiana Street

Suite 5100

Houston, TX 77002
713-653-7895

Fax: 713-654-6666

Ema11 Jnelson@susrpqlé%ﬂfg?fg?%n
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Leslie V Payne

Heim, Payne & Chorush, LLP-Houston
Heritage Plaza

1111 Bagby Street

Suite 2100

Houston, TX 77002

713-221-2003

Fax: 713-221-2021

Email: Ipayne@hpcllp.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Micah John Howe

Micah J. Howe, Attorney at Law
P O Box 175

East Montpelier, VT 05651
713-203-0574

Email: micah.j.howe@gmail.com
TERMINATED: 10/16/2017

Michael F Heim

Heim Payne & Chorush, LLP - Houston
Heritage Plaza

1111 Bagby Street, Suite 2100

Houston, TX 77002

713 221-2000

Fax: 713 221-2021

Email: mheim@hpcllp.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Sidney Calvin Capshaw , I11
Capshaw DeRieux LLP

114 E Commerce Avenue
Gladewater, TX 75647
903-845-5770

Email: ccapshaw@capshawlaw.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Thomas John Ward , Jr
Ward, Smith & Hill, PLLC
1507 Bill Owens Parkway
Longview, TX 75604
903-757-6400

Fax: 903-757-2323

Email: jw@wsfirm.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Max Lalon Tribble , Jr
Susman Godfrey LLP
1000 Louisiana Street
Ste 5100

Houston, TX 77002-5096

713-651-9366 Fractus S.A.
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V.
Defendant

ZTE Corporation
TERMINATED: 11/13/2017

Defendant
ZTE (USA) Inc.

DOCKET

CM/ECF LIVE - U.S. District Court:txed

represented by

represented by

Email: mtribble@susmangodfrey.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Andrea Shoffstall

Brinks Gilson & Lione - Chicago
455 N Cityfront Plaza

Ste 3600 NBC Tower

Chicago, IL 60611-5599
312.840.3295

Email: ashoffstall@brinksgilson.com
TERMINATED: 11/13/2017

Everett McClyde Upshaw

Upshaw PLLC - Dallas

1204 Gano Street

Dallas, TX 75215

972-920-8000

Fax: 972-920-8001

Email: everettupshaw@upshawpllc.com
LEAD ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Andrea Shoffstall
(See above for address)
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Craig Lee Uhrich

Craig Uhrich - Attorney at Law
311 Center Ave

Ste A

Oakley, KS 67748
785-671-1237

Email: craig.uhrich@gmail.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

David P Lindner

Brinks Gilson & Lione - Chicago
455 N Cityfront Plaza

Ste 3600 NBC Tower

Chicago, IL 60611-5599
312-321-4200

Fax: 312-321-4299

Email: dlindner@brinksgilson.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Erik J Dykema

Upshaw PLLC - Dallas
1790A (Fann Streant E’raCtus S-A-
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972-920-8000

Fax: 972-920-8001

Email: erikdykema@upshawpllc.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Gang Chen

Brinks Gilson & Lione - Chicago
455 N Cityfront Plaza

Ste 3600 NBC Tower

Chicago, IL 60611-5599
312-840-3263

Fax: 312-321-4299

Email: gchen@brinksgilson.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

James R Sobieraj

Brinks Gilson & Lione - Chicago
455 N Cityfront Plaza

Ste 3600 NBC Tower

Chicago, IL 60611-5599
312/321-4200

Fax: 312/321-4299

Email: jsobieraj@brinksgilson.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Jeffrey John Catalano

Freeborn & Peters, LLP - Chicago
311 South Wacker Drive

Suite 3000

Chicago, IL 60606

312.360-6000

Fax: 312.360-6520

Email: jcatalano@freeborn.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Defendant

ZTE (TX), Inc. represented by Everett McClyde Upshaw

TERMINATED: 10/24/2017 (See above for address)
TERMINATED: 10/24/2017
LEAD ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Andrea Shoffstall

(See above for address)
TERMINATED: 10/24/2017
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Date Filed # | Docket Text

08/01/2017 COMPLAINT for Patent Infringement against ZTE (TX), Inc., ZTE (USA) Inc., ZTE

Corporation ( Filing fee $ 400 receipt number 0540-6404075. ) ﬁlelérbéqlfﬁfé%g g
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